Girls

Region:

School

1 Manual

2 Male

3 Brown

4 Sacred Heart
5 Seneca

6 Presentation
7 Assumption
8 St. Francis

9 Bye
10 Bye
11 Bye
12 Bye
13 Bye
14 Bye
15 Bye
16 Bye
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2012 KHSAA Girl's Regional Championship Tournament

4

Team1l Team 2 Total

425 627
514 300
455 348
410 369
512 239
401 318
406 300
296 233

1052
814
803
779
751
719
706
529
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Date:

#1 Manual

Lane #5&6

# 16 Bye

# 8 St. Francis

Lane #9&10

#9 Bye

#5 Seneca

Lane #13&14

#12 Bye

# 4 Sacred Heart

Lane #17&18
# 13 Bye

#3 Brown

Lane #21&22

#14 Bye

# 6 Presentation

Lane #25&26
#11 Bye

#7 Assumption

Lane #29&30

#10 Bye

#2 Male

Lane #33&34

#15 Bye

3/8/2012

Manual

Lane #11&12

St. Francis

Manual

Seneca

Lane #19&20

Sacred Heart

190-122,146-84,133-97

Lane #15&16

Sacred Heart

Sacred Heart

Brown

Lane #23&24

Presentation

133-159,145-112,152-166
173-153,134-143

Brown

Assumption

Lane #31&32

Male

161-88,118-139,113-137
156-117,180-128

Lane #27&28

Male

125-179,159-157,203-130
146-165,170-171

Lane #78&8

Male

Sacred Heart

Regional CHAMPION

107-131,148-203,124-153

110-151,122-192,115-180

144-151,168-149,163-146
139-187,223-210



